Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Robin Bystrom

Goalkeepers
30 OHRE Adam
1 REINHOLDT Jonathan

1st Line

RD | 25 MELANDER Emil
LD | 39 NORDH Nils

RW 68 LINDBLOM Emil
CE 22 LINDHOLM Johan
LW| 12 WIBERG Filip

2nd Line

RD| 28 LIDMAN Jonathan

LD | 4 ABRAHAMSSON Axel
RW 8 WIKUDD Mathias

CE 24 ARPE Martin

LW 34 HEDLUND Erik

3rd Line

RD| 11 HAGGSTROM Leon
LD | 9 WENGELIN Emil

RW, 21 SUNDBERG Oliver

CE| 14 WESTERLUND Ludvig

LW| 71 WESTLING ALM Fabi

4th Line

RD| 38 RONNELOW Kevin
LD

RW 37 LARSSON Oskar
CE 15 BERGENDAL Hugo
LW 10 MODIN Edvin

Extra players
Head Coach
Jonas Lindstrém

Missing players
LD | 33 LARSSON Isak

Tony Rundstrém

GP GPI SO W
17 10 2 6
17 7 1 7
GP G A TP
6 1 1 2
17 4 9 13
17 11 9 20
17 4 18 22
17 12 10 22
GP G A TP
17 4 6 10
17 0 7 7
17 5 8 13
17 4 9 13
15 4 4 8
GP G A TP
17 1 6 7
14 1 0 1
17 0 1 1
17 6 6 12
17 5 2 7
GP G A TP
15 0 5 5
17 2 7 9
17 4 3 7
17 1 7 8
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Mathias Mansson

GP G A TP
13/ 0 2 2

Oskar Langstrom

GAA SVS%
1,58 91,26
1,57 91,60
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00
11 00:00
12 00:00
12  00:00
12  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
13 00:00
12 00:00
11 00:00
5 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
3 00:00
0 00:00
4 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
3 00:00
7 00:00
8 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 1 00:00

Lineup

Linesman

Andreas Zetterberg

Goalkeepers
1 STEINBERGS Kristers
35 HAAS Hugo

1st Line
RD 10 BRANNSTAM Alex

LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast

RW 23 LINDBLOM Linus
CE | 26 KILPINEN Maximilian
LW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus

2nd Line

RD 20 STADIN Emil

LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
RW 29 WIBERG Jesper

CE| 21 SVENSSON Jacob

LW 43 MILFORS Loa

3rd Line

RD | 49 THORSTENSSON Luc
LD | 9 DEGNELL Elias

RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel

CE| 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW 24 LEVANDER Axel

4th Line

RD 7 ERIKSEN Philip
LD

RW 18 OLSSON Axel
CE

LW 15 SJOHOLM Max

Extra players

Head Coach
Filip Algeman

Missing players

RD 5 SODERGREN Loke
LW 47 SUNDIN Arvid

CE 92 ENARSSON Wincent

2025-12-10 19:00

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Hudiksvalls HC

Brandcode Center

GP GPI SO W
19 1M1 4 10
19 8 0 6
GP G A TP
15 1 7 8
19 2 6 8
16 8 14 22
19 8 13 21
19 6 10 16
GP G A TP
9 1 9 10
9 1 10 11
19 10 5 15
19 9 6 15
19 7 4 11
GP G A TP
19 2 17 19
17 3 10 13
19 4 5 9
19 5 11 16
15 4 2 6
GP G A TP
18 0 2 2
17 0 2 2

17 0 2 2

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof

GP G A TP
18 1 3 4
19 8 6 14
18 1 1 2

GAA SVS%
1,07 93,14
1,75 90,91

+/-
10
8
16
14
20

+/-
11
15
7
12
8

+/-
16
14
13
12
7

+/-

-t

~
1

+/-
5
12
2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00

00:00
TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



