



# IF Sundsvall Hockey - Hudiksvalls HC

Brandcode Center



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Robin Byström	Tony Rundström	Oskar Långström	Andreas Zetterberg

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>30 OHRE Adam</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>1,58</b>	<b>91,26</b>	<b>1 STEINBERGS Kristers</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>1,07</b>	<b>93,14</b>
1 REINHOLDT Jonathan	17	7	1	7	1,57	91,60	35 HAAS Hugo	19	8	0	6	1,75	90,91
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD <b>25 MELANDER Emil</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>00:00</b>	RD 10 BRÄNNSTAM Alex	15	1	7	8	10	00:00
LD <b>39 NORDH Nils</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>00:00</b>	LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast	19	2	6	8	8	00:00
RW <b>68 LINDBLOM Emil</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>00:00</b>	RW 23 LINDBLOM Linus	16	8	14	22	16	00:00
CE <b>22 LINDHOLM Johan</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>00:00</b>	CE 26 KILPINEN Maximilian	19	8	13	21	14	00:00
LW <b>12 WIBERG Filip</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>00:00</b>	LW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus	19	6	10	16	20	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 28 LIDMAN Jonathan	17	4	6	10	11	00:00	RD 20 STADIN Emil	9	1	9	10	11	00:00
LD 4 ABRAHAMSSON Axel	17	0	7	7	13	00:00	LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto	19	1	10	11	15	00:00
RW 8 WIKUDD Mathias	17	5	8	13	12	00:00	RW 29 WIBERG Jesper	19	10	5	15	7	00:00
CE 24 ARPE Martin	17	4	9	13	11	00:00	CE 21 SVENSSON Jacob	19	9	6	15	12	00:00
LW 34 HEDLUND Erik	15	4	4	8	5	00:00	LW 43 MILFORS Loa	19	7	4	11	8	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 11 HÄGGSTRÖM Leon	17	1	6	7	10	00:00	RD 49 THORSTENSSON Luc	19	2	17	19	16	00:00
LD 9 WENGELIN Emil	14	1	0	1	3	00:00	LD 9 DEGNELL Elias	17	3	10	13	14	00:00
RW 21 SUNDBERG Oliver	17	0	1	1	0	00:00	RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel	19	4	5	9	13	00:00
CE 14 WESTERLUND Ludvig	17	6	6	12	4	00:00	CE 70 OLSÉN Henrik	19	5	11	16	12	00:00
LW 71 WESTLING ALM Fabi	17	5	2	7	3	00:00	LW 24 LEVANDER Axel	15	4	2	6	7	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 38 RÖNNELÖW Kevin	15	0	5	5	11	00:00	RD 7 ERIKSEN Philip	18	0	2	2	5	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 37 LARSSON Oskar	17	2	7	9	3	00:00	RW 18 OLSSON Axel	17	0	2	2	7	00:00
CE 15 BERGENDAL Hugo	17	4	3	7	7	00:00	CE						
LW 10 MODIN Edvin	17	1	7	8	8	00:00	LW 15 SJÖHOLM Max	17	0	2	2	6	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach						Head Coach	Assistant Coach					
Jonas Lindström	Mathias Månsson						Filip Algeman	Richard Lindelöf					
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LD 33 LARSSON Isak	13	0	2	2	-2	00:00	RD 5 SÖDERGREN Loke	18	1	3	4	5	00:00
							LW 47 SUNDIN Arvid	19	8	6	14	12	00:00
							CE 92 ENARSSON Wincent	18	1	1	2	2	00:00